Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

101 - Albertville City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

12/11/2023 8:52:34 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$42,229,796.00
$500.00
$10,941,940.00
$320,785.00
$53,493,021.00

$30,660,908.08
$8,248,118.00
$8,519,423.00
$2,929,802.00
$2,487,033.37
$1,400,000.00
$0.00
$1,032,359.00
$55,277,643.45

$590,954.11
$999,168.00
($408,213.89)

($2,192,836.34)
$15,358,956.00
$13,166,119.66

GENERAL

Actual

$7,009,436.66
$80.00
$1,426,991.29
$142,802.80
$8,579,310.75

$5,837,743.80
$1,397,515.20
$460,564.12
$454,762.37
$360,273.68
$270,454.19
$0.00
$181,833.67
$8,963,147.03

$188,676.66
$88,996.00
$99,680.66

($284,155.62)
$19,403,184.51
$19,119,028.89

For Fiscal Year 2024, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($35,220,359.34)
($420.00)
($9,514,948.71)
($177,982.20)
($44,913,710.25)

$24,823,164.28
$6,850,602.80
$8,058,858.88
$2,475,039.63
$2,126,759.69
$1,129,545.81
$0.00
$850,525.33
$46,314,496.42

($402,277.45)
$910,172.00
$507,894.55

$1,908,680.72
$4,044,228.51
$5,952,909.23

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$16,994,964.00
$1,221,505.00
$92,000.00
$18,308,469.00

$4,630,450.96
$1,976,756.70
$343,298.00
$5,264,226.00
$424,756.00
$7,000,000.00
$0.00
$326,648.34
$19,966,136.00

$1,066,604.00
$157,450.00
$909,154.00

($748,513.00)
$1,494,000.00
$745,487.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,221,895.49
$239,841.68
$0.00
$1,461,737.17

$375,441.28
$292,609.59
$7,113.54
$920,218.80
$59,873.41
$1,169,967.90
$0.00
$33,363.72
$2,858,588.24

$105,600.96
$28,674.86
$76,926.10

($1,319,924.97)
$2,645,768.06
$1,325,843.09

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($15,773,068.51)
($981,663.32)
($92,000.00)
($16,846,731.83)

$4,255,009.68
$1,684,147.11
$336,184.46
$4,344,007.20
$364,882.59
$5,830,032.10
$0.00
$293,284.62
$17,107,547.76

($961,003.04)
$128,775.14
($832,227.90)

($571,411.97)
$1,151,768.06
$580,356.09
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